
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00316

06/23/2
021

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
JONATHAN HENRY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00317

06/23/2
021

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
SPRUEILL, RICHARD E.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00271

06/23/2
021

BROWN, GREGORY 
ALTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, GREGORY ALTON 
JR

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00341

06/23/2
021

CIALKOWSKI, DANIEL 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CIALKOWSKI, DANIEL 
JOSEPH

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00314

06/23/2
021

CONRAD, KIRK Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
CONRAD, KIRK

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00446

06/23/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
INIGUEZ, ANDREA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00342

06/23/2
021

GRUBBS, DAVID 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRUBBS, DAVID WAYNE

POSSESS CDS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00446

06/23/2
021

INIGUEZ, 
ANDREA Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
INIGUEZ, ANDREA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00059

06/23/2
021

MCBRIDE, JUNE 
LEANORA Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00314

06/23/2
021

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
CONRAD, KIRK

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00315

06/23/2
021

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WEAVER, KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00316

06/23/2
021

SMITH, ANTHONY 
T. Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
JONATHAN HENRY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00316

06/23/2
021

SMITH, JONATHAN 
HENRY Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. SMITH, 
JONATHAN HENRY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00317

06/23/2
021

SPRUEILL, RICHARD 
E. Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SPRUEILL, RICHARD E.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00315

06/23/2
021

WEAVER, 
KIMBERLY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WEAVER, KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00343

06/23/2
021

WILSON, RICHARD 
LAWERENCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, RICHARD 
LAWERENCE

ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/
ATTEMPTING POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 
OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00340

06/23/2
021

ZOTIGH, 
WHITEFEATHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZOTIGH, WHITEFEATHER

POSSESS CDS WITH INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE, AFC (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100340
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100340
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100343
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100343
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100446
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100446
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100446
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100446
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100271
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100271
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100316
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

