Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00316	06/23/2 021	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. SMITH, JONATHAN HENRY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00317	06/23/2 021	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. SPRUEILL, RICHARD E.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00271	06/23/2 021	BROWN, GREGORY ALTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, GREGORY ALTON JR	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00341	06/23/2 021	CIALKOWSKI, DANIEL JOSEPH <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CIALKOWSKI, DANIEL JOSEPH	ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00314	06/23/2 021	CONRAD, KIRK Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CONRAD, KIRK	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00446	06/23/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. INIGUEZ, ANDREA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2021-	06/23/2	GRUBBS, DAVID	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS W/INTENT TO
(Newkirk)	00342	021	WAYNE Defendant	GRUBBS, DAVID WAYNE	DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	CS-2021-	06/23/2	INIGUEZ,	DISCOVER BANK vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00446	021	ANDREA Defendant	INIGUEZ, ANDREA	
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00059	06/23/2 021	MCBRIDE, JUNE LEANORA Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	SC-2021-	06/23/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00314	021	CREDIT Plaintiff	CONRAD, KIRK	
Kay	SC-2021-	06/23/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00315	021	CREDIT Plaintiff	WEAVER, KIMBERLY	
Kay	SC-2021-	06/23/2	SMITH, ANTHONY	BELL FINANCE vs. SMITH,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00316	021	T. Defendant	JONATHAN HENRY	
Kay	SC-2021-	06/23/2	SMITH, JONATHAN	BELL FINANCE vs. SMITH,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00316	021	HENRY Defendant	JONATHAN HENRY	
Kay	SC-2021-	06/23/2	SPRUEILL, RICHARD	BELL FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00317	021	E. Defendant	SPRUEILL, RICHARD E.	
Kay	SC-2021-	06/23/2	WEAVER,	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00315	021	KIMBERLY Defendant	WEAVER, KIMBERLY	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00343		WILSON, RICHARD LAWERENCE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, RICHARD LAWERENCE	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ ATTEMPTING POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00340	06/23/2 021	ZOTIGH, WHITEFEATHER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZOTIGH, WHITEFEATHER	POSSESS CDS WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC (FEL)